Name of Student

| School of

Grade Sheet

| Distance Education
(Approved by AICTE,Govt of India)

Post Graduate Diploma In Business Administration

: Bhavar Akanksha Ajay

Enrolment No

: MIT202102296

Semester | Grade Sheet No : MITSDE/2023/F/2114
Subject Code Subject Credit | Grade [Grade Point
S2C07 Management Information System 4 (0] 10
S2C08 Human Resource Management 4 (0] 10
S2C09 Research Methodology and Management Decision 4 (0] 10
S2C10 Strategic Management 4 (@) 10
S2C11 Business Analytics 4 (0] 10
S2C16 Financial Management(Fm) 4 (0] 10
Total 24

Semester Il Grade Point Average(GPA) :10

Exam Cycle : Feb-23

Date of Result Declaration : 30th March 2023

@\wﬂnﬂg@i

Grade Point Scheme

Prof. Dr. Suhrud Neurgaonkar

Director

MIT School of Distance Education

Marks as %

[0.00-39.99] | [40.00 - 44.99] | [45.00-49.99] | [50.00-54.99] | [55.00-59.99]

[60.00-64.99]

[65.00-69.99]

[70.00-74.99]

[75.00-100]

Grade

F D (3 O B

B+

A

A+

o

Grade Point

0 4.5 5 525, 6

7

8

9

10



http://www.tcpdf.org

