



Grade Sheet

Post Graduate Diploma In Business Administration

Name of Student : Bhavar Akanksha Ajay Enrolment No : MIT202102296

Semester : II Grade Sheet No : MITSDE/2023/F/2114

Subject Code	Subject	Credit	Grade	Grade Point	
S2C07	Management Information System	4//	0	10	
S2C08	Human Resource Management	4 / 4	0	10	
S2C09	Research Methodology and Management Decision	4	0	/11/01/10	
S2C10	Strategic Management SCOOO OT	4	0	10	
S2C11	Business Analytics Distance F	1.4	+i%	10	
S2C16	Financial Management(Fm)	4		10	
	Total 1974 RULE EDUCATION MIT SCHOOL OF	24		I MITTER	

Semester II Grade Point Average(GPA) :10

Exam Cycle: Feb-23

Date of Result Declaration: 30th March 2023

Prof. Dr. Suhrud Neurgaonkar

Director

MIT School of Distance Education

Grade Point Scheme

Marks as %	[0.00-39.99]	[40.00 - 44.99]	[45.00-49.99]	[50.00-54.99]	[55.00-59.99]	[60.00-64.99]	[65.00-69.99]	[70.00-74.99]	[75.00-100]
Grade	F	D	С	C+ C	OC O	B+	Α	A+	0
Grade Point	0	4.5	5	5.5	6	15 July	8	9	10